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Mendocino County 

Behavioral Health and Recovery Services

AB 109 MONTHLY REPORT

JULY
Below Is the details for the month of July AB 109 report
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Client  Outcome

Sucessfully Completing Probation Unsuccessful

1

7

3

4

6

8 8

Referrals

2.13%
Gender



80.85%

17.02%

2.13%
Gender

Male

Female

Transgender

31.91%

19.15%

46.81%

2.13%Ethnicity 

Latino

Native American

White/Caucasian

African American

70.21%

6.38%

19.15%

4.26%
0.00%

Geographical Breakdown

Ukiah

Willits

North County

Anderson Valley Area

Unknown

80.85%

19.15%

Housing Status 

Permanetly Housed

Homeless


